Mart van der Heijd¢.. Toernooi 2016

2016 MvdH Kader 38-2

1,2 en 3 juli 2016

Pos
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Stand ronde 7

Naam

Rene Boersen
Peter Boers

Martin Wingelaar
Leo v/d Heijden
Raymond Timmers
Rob van Es

Marco Vonk

Peter van Dongen

Hoogste serie
Rene Boersen
Peter Boers

Toemooigemiddelde:
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Car

735
736
674
823
742
560
619
586

Brt

95
89
108
120
127
88
109
134

Moy HS
7,73 46
8,26 44
6,24 32
6,85 44
5,84 34
6,36 34
5,67 33
4,37 42

P.moy

17,50
16,85
12,11
9,00
8,71
13,12
10,60
8,75




Mart van der Heijd¢.« Toernooi 2016

2016 MvdH Driebanden groot

1,2 en 3 juli 2017

Stand ronde 7

Pos Naam Part Pnt Car Brt Moy
1 Marco Ubbink 7 11 120 270 0,44
2 Fred Staphorsius 7 10 95 325 0,29
3 Ton van Heumen 7 8 148 296 0,50
4  Jaap van Herwaarde 7 7 88 313 0,28
5 Wim Bosman 7 6 89 330 0,26
6 Henk Bouwman 7 6 80 314 0,25
7 Johan Jansink 7 4 105 301 0,34
8 Rob Esser 7 4 90 323 0,27

Hoogste serie
Marco Ubbink 5
Fred Staphorsius 4

Toermooigemiddelde: 0,32
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Mart van der Heijd& Toernooi 2016

2016 MvdH Driebanden klein

1,2 en 3 juli 2016

Stand ronde 7

Pos Naam
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Herman Bouman
Fred van Rookhuijzen
Frans Wijnakker
Dominique van Andel
Klaas Deuzeman
Willem Bezuijen
Hans Bervoets

Jan Schouwenburg

Hoogste serie
Dominique van Andel
Klaas Deuzeman

Toernooigemiddelde:

0,34

8=
w0
at

e S N B B N Y BN |

Pnt

=L -1 G0 00 GO GO0 GO

Car

123
99
101
119
85
102
74
77

Brt

270
263
342
289
216
282
291
301

HS
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P.moy

0,65
0,55
0,40
0,91
0,59
0,56
0,57
0,44

%% car

92,48
88,39
80,15
77,27
75,89
80,95
66,07
68,75



Mart van der Heijde.u Toernooi 2016

2016 MvdH Bandstoten

1,2 en 3 juli 2017

3 WStand ronde 7 -

Pos Naam Part Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
1 Jan Willem Tap 7 9 155 173 0,89 8 1,14 92,26 97,38
2 Rolf Koning 7 9 229 166 1,37 9 2,16 83,88 81,62
3 Sjef Pelzer 7 8 211 154 1,37 9 2,33 86,12 93,84
4 Martien Kok 7 8 170 177 0,96 7 1,26 83,74 82.79
5 Theo van Beekveld 7 6 255 182 1,40 10 1,80 95,86 85,95
6  Chnst. van Esterik 7 6 170 189 0,89 7 1,38 83,74 77.53
7 Riav/d Ven-Luijten 7 6 109 146 0,74 5 0,95 81,95 108,18
8 Jeannette Habraken 7 4 156 155 1,00 8 1,45 76,84 86,75

Hoogste serie
Theo van Beekveld 10
Rolf Koning 9

Toernooigemiddelde: 1,08
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2016 MvdH Libre

1,2 en 3 juli 2017

Stand ronde 7

Pos Naam
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Kees Heemskerk
Frans van Doom
Jurgen Krottje
Irene van Vliet
Marcel Kools
Joop de Wit
Julia Cordes
Bea Stitselaar

Hoogste serie
Frans van Doorn 14
Kees Heemskerk 11

Toernooigemiddelde: 1,14
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181
258
220
143
160
211
169

97

Brt

150
128
163
154
168
170
168
155
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P.moy

1,92
3,54
1,78
1,15
1,20
2,43
1,39
0,00

%% car

95,76
94,50
92,43
88,81
78,81
77,28
75,44
65,98

% moy

110,69
119,97
94,37
103,16
79,35
73,87
74,51
78,22



